FORM NO

/w%a.us\zmm CASE: DEBTOR'S PETITION

United States Bankruptcy Court

PENNSYLVANIA

MIDDLE DISTRICT OF

FOR THE

5 -8

Case No.

e 5 ANM C. BARDO, formerly
SALLY JO ANN CLEAVER

Debior [include here all names used by Deblor within tast

)
-
)

Columbia County,

6 years!

VOLUNTARY CASE: DEBTOR'S PETITION
# 1, Benton, Benton Township,

vania, L. )
ie or has had his principal place of business or has had his principat
ion of the preceding 180 days than in any other distnict].

Pennsylvanza, L
o petrigraer has resided [or has had his domici
this disingt for the preceding 180 days lor for a longer port
3, Patitioner is qualified to tile this petition and is entitled to the benefits of title 11, United States Code as a voluntary debtor.
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WHERE “ ORE, oetitioner prays for relief in accordance with chapter 7 [

assets] within

1. Petitioner's post-office address is R.D.

17814

of tide 11

AEEY D [ : Altorney for Petitioner.
3 :(D = ! D L’J . -
pAeS-oane, Hd. = ©sume 106 Market Street, Berwick, PA “8603
nEG o 188) &
© (P f b ]
" -, [Petitioner sign if not representad y attorney.]
Margaret A, Smith = A i
Clerk of the Bankrupiey Court  f X/éz//y ey & L et )
Per,{ fﬂﬂf&*—”—y 2 e o= i/éQZ/ gﬁ »:«-M—ﬂmef -%
S tenyflek~ 4 \7 Fav e
BARDO . the petitioner named in the foregoing petition, certify under penalty of

JO ANN C.

periury that the foregoing is true and correct.

OCTOBER Z/ , 1981

Exaculed on

Sign&ture:_x %71 > (1;.7/_ &Zﬁ

pter 7. 11 or 13 ot the Bankruptcy Code. A chapter © petition requires othar altagations {3ee 31

orm Mo, 2 may be used for this purpose.

er ramas usad by the debtor, such as tradanames, doing business narmes, married names and maidan

NOTE: This form may be used to commence a voluntary case under cha
bior when notices and orders are transmitted to the creditors.
which permits the daciaration to be made in

1.5.C. § 108(c) but this form may be adapted for such use.
case, Inthe caption of the form, shoukd include oth

5 will he'p enable creditors o identify properly the de

and spouse, May be

torms wath Puklic

declaration at the end of tha petition con:
force and effuct 85 4 sworn stalement. The

Thetitle of the
pames, Th

A joint petition, avavable lor an indwdual
The unswaorn

the form indicated with the same
of the United States” after the word oariury.”

FORM 1, QCTORER 1, 1979

filed under cnapter 7, 11 or 1. See 31 U.5.C. § 302, E

Law 94-550, 90 Stat. 2534, 22 U.S.C. § 1745 (1975}
sorm may be adzoiad for use oulside of the Uniled States by ading tha words "under the laws

GRAMAM-PIEACE LEGAL PRINTERS, 8OX 1664, FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS, ILL. 82208



State of Pennsylvania
County of Columbia } 88

Beverly J. Michael, Acting
1, PeaskRektuiag, Recorder of Deeds, &c. in and for said County, do hereby certify that I

have carefully examined the Indices of mortgages on {file in this office against

David W, Bardo and Joann C, Bardo, his wife,

and find as follows:

See Photostatic copy attached,

Fee . $3.00 In testimony whereof I have set my hand and

seal of office this 21st day of October

A.D, 19 8l.

I

/ ' 'R ‘ .
!/éié mwg 9..%’2¢-<:A,MEC()RDER



‘:ﬁ‘{ahc ﬂ}B //6 duy of December in the year of our
Lord one thousand nine hundred and seventy-seven {(1977) ' : :
Hetfuren DAVID W. BARDO and JOANN C. BARDO, his wife, both of

820 McQuire Road, Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsyivania,

-AND-~

:Q"* =
-BLOOMSBURG BANK-COLUMBIA TRUST COMPARY ., a banklng
institution having its principal oflice in the Tonn 0T Bloomsburg,
Columbia County, Pennsylvaaia,

a Corporation existing and incorporated under the lawe opCommonwealth of Penngylivania
Mortgagee . of the cther part,

Blherens, the said David W. Bardo and JoAnn C. Bardo, his wife

@he Mortgagoss |, in and by their certain obligation, under  theilr

hand g and seal 5, duly exccwted, hearing even date herewith, stand bound unto the said Mortgagee
its Successors or Assigns in the sum of EIGHTY THOUSAND ($80,000.00) DOLLARS————=
iawiul money of the United States of America; conditioned that the said Monigagor s, thelir

Teirs, Exccutors and Administrators shall and do well and truly pay, or cuuse to e p.m, unto the said
Mortgagee | its certain Attorneys, Successors or Assigng, the sum of FORTY THOUBAND
($40,000.00) DOLLARS payable interest only for the first wwo (2)
months at the rate of eight and three-quarters (6&- 3/4%) per cent

per aanum, thereafter principal and interest thereon at the rate

of eight and three-~quarters (8-3/4%) per cent per annum, payable
monthly. Payments on account of prlncipal and interest sball be made
at the rate of at least THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE DOLLARS AND FORTY~
NINE CERTS ($353.49) per month., All due within twenty (20) vears
and two (2} months from the date hereof., First payment 1o be made

-on or before the 14 day of Javv ey 1978, A late charge of five

(5%) per cent of the monthly payment will be applicable to any
payment which is fifteen (15) days or more past due.

THIS IS A CO\TS’THI;CTIO’\E MORTGAGE

Tranzfer of titie to the premises hereby mortgaged shali make all surms due hereon, including principal and interest
and sil amrunts agreed to be trested as such, payable on demand, irrespective of anyihing herein contained ro the cantiary.

d.amh Also a1 ail times, pay all taxes and ¥ cep the huildings erected upon the land hercin de.
reribied insuted for the benefit of the Mortgapee in sume good and reliable Stock Insurance
Company or Coibpanies, (o the amount of at teast FORTY THOUSAND (540,000,000} «mvuww-
3ollars, and take no insurance ont on said buildings not marked for the benefit of the Mortgagee |

And Che Fusther Comdition  of this Obligation is such, that if at any time defauit shall he
made in the payment of principal or
tnterest as atoresaid, for the space of thirty days after any payment thereof shall iall due, or if a
breach of any other of the foregoing conditions be made by the said Mortgagors,  their

Heirs, Exccutors, Administrators or Assigns, the said principal sum shall, at the vption,

of the said Mortgagee |, its Successors or Assigns, become due, and payment of the same, with the in-
terest, taxes and costs of insurance due thereon, as aforesaid, together with an Atlorney’s commiission of
10 per centum on the said principal sum, besides costs of suit, may be enforced and recovered at once,

Notr Tliis Jndenture Witnesseth, that the said Mortgagor |, as weli for and in considera tion
of the aforesaid debt or sum of FORTY THOUSAND ($40,000.,00)—wwrm—mww~—w-Dollars,

and {or the better securing the payment of the same, with interest, as aforesaid, unte the said
Mortgagee , its Successors o Assigns, in the discharge of the said recited Obligation |, as for and in

‘ronsideration of the further sum of One Dollar, lawisl money, aforesaid, unto the said Mortgagor 5 in

hand paid by the said Mortgagee the receipt whereof is hereby acknowiedged, do hereby grant,
bargain, seil, release and confirm unto the said Mortgager . its Successors and Assigns, -

oo A8 738




-

™,

{ \
ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel or tract of land situate in ;

Benton Township, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described

more fully as follows, to-wit: '

BEGINNING &t an iron pin in the centerline of Township Houte
No. 871 in the easterly line of lands of H. Raymond Hood, et ux;
theace along said lands of Rood, north 3 degrees 07 minutes 06
seconds. east, a digtance of 534.54 feet to an iron pin in line of
lands of H. Dayne Kline, et ux; thence along said lands of Kline
and lands now or formerly of Harry Hiscox, et ux, south 81 degrees
32 minutes 353 seconds east, a distance of 408,31 feet to an iron

- pin in the corner of lands of James Thomas; thence along said

lands of Thomas south 18 degrees 25 minutes 18 seconds west, a
distance of £60.29 feet to an iron pin in the centerline of Town-
ship Route No. 671; thence alonf the centerline of said Township
Houte No. 671 the following three courses in distance: (1) north
70 degrees 17 minutes 00 seconds west, 27.99 feet to a point;

(2) nmorth 80 degrees 10 minutes 31 seconds west, 64.568 feet to 2
point; (3) north 51 degrees 55 minutes 20 seconds west, 180.31
feet, to a point, being the place of beginning,.

CONTAINING approximately 4.514 acres of vacant land,
The foregoing description was prepared in accordance with a

draft of survey prepared by L, Woyne Laidacker, registered Sur-
veyor, dated April 4, 1977. .




B mELE AT L LD e s e e e

_ @agrﬂ}er with all and singular Buildings
" heredifaments and appurtenances whatsoever unto the herebrv pranted premises belonging or in say
wise appertaining, and the reversions and remainders. reats, issues and profils thereof,

Ta FHuoe and to Hold 1he said  buildings
hereditaments and premises granted. or mentioned and intended so to be. with the appurienances,
o+ ' ' unto the said
Mortgagee , its Successors or assigns. to and jor the only proper use and behoof of the said
Mortgugee |, its Successors and assigns forever

their :

And ihe said Mortgagor s, for themselves/ Heirs and Assigns, do herehy covenant,
proniise and agree to and with the said Mortgayee . its Snecessors and Assigns, that if the said
Morigagers ., theirteirs or Assigns, shall neglect or refuse to keep up the aforeszid insurance, or

_ gag £ g ‘ P up the

L pay all tuxes. it shall he jawfel for the said Mortgages . its Successors ar Asgipus, 1o insure the saud

o huildings in the sum aforesaid and pay said tuxes and shail
fecover the cosis and expenses of such insurance and taxes in a suit uwpon this Morgage.

ﬂruuiheh él[nagﬁ, nevertheless, that if the said Mortgager & ,  their Jleirs, Executors,
- Administrators or Assigns do and shall pay, or cause to be paid. nnto the said Mortgayee e Sue-
ressors or Aseigns, the said principal sum of FORTY THOQUSAND (3$40,000.00) Dallars, fawful
money aforesaid, on the day and time hereinbefore mentioned and appainted {for payment of the sanie,
together with interest. taxes, costs and charges of nshrance. as aforesaid, and without any Jeduction,
defalcation or abatement to he made of anythung for o in respect of any taxes, charyes or assessments
whatroever. then and from 'thencefnrth_, as well this present Indenture snd the estate beseliy granied,
ar the said ' recited Obligation shall cease, determing and become void.

5‘ Aud Provided Alss, that it shall and may be lawful for the said Mortgages » lte Succes

(BOT2 Or Assigns, when and as soon as the zaid principal sum shall in any event, hecome due snd payabie, 53
aforesaid, to {ile & complaint snd action of morigage forelosure hereon and proceed therenn 1o judgment and

. execution for the recovery of sald principsl sum and all jnterest due thereon, and the coste sud expenses of

inzurance and taxes as aforcsaid, together with an Attorney's cominission of 10 per erntum o

. said principal sum, besides costs of suft, without stay of or exemption from execution of other process with

% full reivase of errors.

An Witness Wheerof, the said pare ies of the first pert ha V& hereunts st their
hand S and seal S , the day and year Hrat above writt . '
Migned, Seald md Defiversd jl

_ _Qin the frz.sgmc of |
Vm_zt/f/a% .........
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Commontoenith of Peousplvania l |
vs.

A D19 TT | belfore me

‘Emmtu- of Columbia
O this, the
the wadersizned Offcer,

sc
a Notary Public
personally appeared David W, Bardo and JoAnn C., Bardo
knowtt to me (or satislactonly proven) to be the person whine nameS Are subscribed to the within
instrument, and acknowledped that T he ¥ execured the sume for the purpnas therein mnmmrd

In Witness TWhereof, 1 horewnto set my haodd and officiad sr:l?

day i December

o

R
T
i

5 o

e

A8 M;
...
3 N )

”"f!fﬂn!l\\\
P .

State of P“ ACTIY U SERFF, Notary Pubilg- ;_".,\V:'-."? : &
. N o b Lyrnbiea Too Pag- %o ".ﬁ 'l v
T Qounty of s ;‘\;LCOI‘!lerlaStﬂn “Exp :&: Juty 20, 198; \hlj;u“;;.:;!::“:‘\\
On this, the day of A Dorg "7 | befure me
) the winler<igaed Gificer, poersanaty
appeared known ta e (or satefactorly
proven) ta be the person whose name subseribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that

he exconted the same for the purposes thereln contained.

Ju Witwess Whereat,

U heveunto ser miv hand and official e,

R l’lﬂ'tf:ll_! {f.l'rﬁfg. that the preclse resldense nf the Mortgagoe anid presen

Mortgaye Main St.
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

entliled ta interext on This
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. Avtarmey tore. . MORTGAGORS . .
S
L)
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Lonmentuealil of Pennaylounin
. a8,
County of Columbia 9:19 a.m,
Tecorded on this 19th dayof December A D 1977 ,in the
Recorders Other of sud County, in Mortpage Book Valums 187 , PIEEI. 7138

Jrven umber my hand ssd the sex! of the said Office, the date abgve written.

Recorder

Form No 107.%eqni Alank Pulntery. taceyyile Fa




WRIT OF EXECUTION—(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

BLOOMSBURG BANK-COLUMBIA . n . AN T .
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI:

Nao. __é.j Term IQ...&:-..E.D.

us Noo .

PLAINTIFF

SR -3 13 S 4 SN - W D }

Ne. ... 491 S =S e 1981_}]3
DAVID W. BARDO AND JOANN C.

BARDO, HIS WIFE, WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania:
County of Columbia
TO THE SHERIFF OF __ COLUMBIA . .. COUNTY , PENNSYLVANIA

To satis{y the judgment, interest and cost in the above matter you are directed Lo fevv upon and sell the
foliowing described property {specifically described property helow) :

See property description on attached sheet.

Awmoumt Due - - _ S43r390«04_
laterest from July 17, 1981 $_...327.42

'I. herehy teify the within to be a $43,6

£2? PA6 r Plas costs 7 |
True copy of the original writin this /
7 Dokl ¢ Jo ) Vot

cooatdnraed, . a: . case. L - ; I
L e VANDENG O s

R ! Prothonotary Common Pleas Court of
] _ Sheriff Columbia (funts, Peuna.
e By :

Depriy



ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel or tract of land situate in - ;-

Benton Township, Columbiz County, Pénﬂsylvania, bounded and described

more fully as follows, to-wits - o
BEGINNING at an iron Pin in the centerline of Township Réu£é:i¥

No. 671 in the easterly line of lands of H, Raymond Rood, et ux; thence

along said lands of Rood, North 3 degrees 07 minutes 06 seconds Fast,

a distance of 534.54 feet to an iron pin in line of lands of H. Dayne

Kline, et ux; thence along said lands of Kiine and lands now or
formerly of ﬁarry Hiscox, e£ ux, South 81 degrees 32 minutes £5 geconds
East, a distance of 408.31 feet to an iron Pin in the corner Ofnlands
of James Thomas; thence along said lands of Thomas South 18 degrees
25 minutes 18 seconds West, a distance of 660.29 feet to anfirdn Pin
in the centerline of Township Route No. 671; thence along the center—
Tine of said Township Route 671 the following three cdursds in distance:
£1} Noxrth 70 degrees 17 minutég 00 seconds West, 27.99 Toct to & poinf;
{2} North 6C degrees iD minutes 31 seconds West, 64.56 fect to a point;
{3} North 51 degrees é5-minutes 20 seconds West, ISQEBi_fmet, to &
point, being the piace'of BEGiNNiNG; o

CONTATINING appfbximétély 4;514'acrés, ppon_ﬁhiéh'is!;rééééﬁ
a frame dﬁelling, | . | S o

The foregoing déscripﬁidn was prepared in accordance witﬁ a
draft of survey prepared_hy L;'Wayne Laidacker, Registered Surveoyor,

dated April 4, 1977.
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sHRRLEFEYS SALE COST SHEET

THURSDAY, @é’@mfé?@ 7 o2 14

vs /bpfhé cé Davied + Jeaint

Mo, (3 F {75”/ ETD.

HRIT OF EXECUTION: ‘ TOTAL
Judgement -~- Principal $ ‘7[3 206 »‘5";[
Insurance . )
Interest from ’7/’7/5// to AN
Real Estate Tax *
Interest from to
days © $ .. per day
Tota}. o-o LN ‘ 2‘/‘—’ $ N'I'.( J ! ‘:.‘.‘:”".\ :" "‘I “‘"-
INITIAL PROTHONQTARY COSTS (PD. BY ATTY.)
Proth. (Writ)
Pro. Pd. 5. ¢
Shff. V. S
Judg. Fee OO0
Atty. Fee
Satisfaction L _
(-
TOtal.o-ocn'co$ éf,(‘:} %
ATTORNEY FEES Totaleeeosesad - $
SHERIFE'S COST OF SALE: - -
VPAOUEL /5 A0} Costs incurred to time sale cont'd, w375~
Service of Notice [C:C0
Postage -~
"Posting of Sale Bills (Bldg., Office, Lobby etc.) /35388
Advertising, Sale Bills Sl
Advertising, Newspapers 3¢ 0
Mileage /% €
Crying/Adjourn of Sale - PYs
Poundage (2% lst $1000 plus 3% each $ thereafter)
“Sheriff's Deed {executing & registering) ZE 0
S .___h—-_--‘l‘- I NS
Totalo reseen e $ d d'.‘("_.-’, ;'J
Morning Press (Ads) '-’J»J R
Berwick Enterprise {Ads) G e _ PP
Henrie Printing 3o B Loe
Finance Charges . '
Totaleeeeers s 27 Fe e  —
Prothc;no'{:ary ~ List of Liens S - o I '
Deed s )
. Total...... $ ':"I .r' 3 _.*\‘ F_‘{E . o ,.'j« e
Recorder of Columbia Co. . |
Deed, Search, Affidavit . . - . . .o
State Stamps —
Realty Transfer Stamps
Totaleveee B__ /%00 3 ’
REAL ESTATE TAXES: o
Borough/Township & County Taxes, 198/ 2cy. 535
School Taxes, District Bewfrs/ | 19587 5t 33
Parcel #i Q2 -04#-~7~-D oo, 3O
Parcel #2
Parcel #3
Parcel #4 ' _ _
: TOtal....n $£Qw'!? F—$ /ééﬁllé/
e 2 « total Ao .-.;(a;-

Hormtcipatity

for—3d— SISSPRNES & COSTSP D S



LL/2/88 : [
Copies tos Henrie Printing.

P-E, Legal Ads, Wed., MNov 25{ Dec 2 & 9. Affidavits- pIease. SR
Danny w%onnhaﬂ, Tax Collectar, MNOT RECONTACTED as Tax Notice in fi ke

from earlier schaduled sale of 10/29 /81,

SHERIFF'S 3ZALF

PR e eI e e S e b e : :
3 3 e s e VR s e e W s a0, ot e A s " i bl

B R STUR I NSNRE YU S S PPN P LIV L I O

Py wirvtnae of Writ of Pyecution No. 63 of 1981, issued out of the Tourt ~f Comman
Pleas nf Calvmbia County, Pennsvivania, and to me directed, T will avpose to
public sale at the Sheriff's OfFfice, in +he Cour+s House, in the Town of 2 nomshurg.,
Columbia Tounty, Pennsvlrania, nan: ’

THURS2AY, NFCEMRER 17, 1921
Tat 2:00 o'clack PuM.

ALL THAT CERTAIN piecé, parcel -0or tract of land 51tuate 1n_

Benton Township, Columbia County,'Pennsylvanla, bounded and déscflsed
more fully as follows, ‘t:c:—-\«n,.';t:-'."_'I'."gf | -
BEGINNING at an iron pln in the centerilne of Township Réute }m 
No. 671 in the easterly line of lands of H. Raymond Rood et ux,_thencé
along said lands of Rood, North 3 degrees 07 minutes. 06 seconds East N
a distance of 534.54 feet to an iron pin in llne of 1ands of H‘ Dayne_
Kline, et ux; thence along said lands of Kline and lands now or "
formerly of Harry Hlscox, et ux, South 81 degrees 32 m:nutes 35 deconds
Zast, a distance of 408.31 feet to an iron pin in the corner of iéﬁds
of James Thomas; thence along said lands of Thomas South 18 degrées'
25 minutes 18 seconds West, a distance of 660,29 feet tolan.iron pin
in the centerline of Township Route No. 671; thence along the center-—
line of said Township Route 671 the followiﬁg three courses in distance:
{1} North 70 degrees 17 minutég 00 seconds West, 27.99 feet to a point;

il

12} North 60 degrees 10 minutes 31 seconds West, ©4.56 feet to a point:;

{3) North 51 degiees 55:minﬁtes 20 seconds West 180.31 feet, to a

point, being the place of BEGINNING

CONTAINING approximately“4.514'acfes;.ppén which.iéjérectéa?-_
z frame dwelling.'. | | . - | -

The foregoing description waé prepared in accordance with a
anraft of survey prepared by.L;hWayne Laidacker, Registered SUrveyor,“
dated April 4, 1977. '

Taken into execution, ete,, at +he suit of the RIDOMQRHRC BANK-COLIMRT A
TRIIST TOMPANY a*ainsf DAYTD o, “AQDO and TPA““ Ce RARTN, his wife, :

NOTTIOR T3 HWERERY GTVEN 44 311 Flaimaht% and parties in interest +hat tha _
Sheri £f will or DNecembar 18, 1981, file a schadule nf 2jghpil Mmtion in his office where!

the same will be available for 1asnerf1on and +he Aistribution wil) be made in arcord- -
ance v*+H +Ho schedule unless exceptions are filed therete within ten {10) days thare=-

5 'F';‘ g . S eme e TR T T BN i TSR e e R TP 3,7 70 0 s, e SN

AIYIN T. LUSCHAS, Fsqu . -




3170.32

David Bardo Sheriff Sale

- Press

- Enterprise

- Total

riy of Harrw
x, South BE
minutes ¥

" oweilable for inspection .

and the distribution will
be made in occordance
with the schedule unfess
encoptions are filed ther
eto within ten (10} doys
thereafter, .

Victor B Vandlin

. 'Sheria
Abvin ) Luschos, Bsq | :
Nov 25, Dec. 2.9 B

., a distance=

t to an iraw |

rner of londie

mas; thencas
lands of

South 18
minutes ¥ |

t, a distance

t to on irom

enter line ot

{3) North &0

' - weyress 10 minutes 31
Paul R, Everly III seconds West, 64.56 Tewt

......... .. being d!.ﬂy S\ fo & point, :

-y point, (3} North 51 de

. .. = Ao e ] 55 nyirvst poses and

says that Berwick Enterprise is a news, SHERIFF'S SALE | Segress S minutes N
By vi

...... e e e e s s

e Writof Exeeu- | jocrmds ooty beimg pal office and
. . ue rit o u- t, to o int, >
place of business in the Town of Berwick tfion No. & of 1981, the place of beginning. )
. ‘ issued out of the Court (Cantaining cpproximotely JIMA, and was
established on the 6th day of April, 1903, ; ©f ommen Pleas of Col- 4514 acres, vpon whic
Holid 4 v Umbliﬂ COU"‘;: 59““5'!" is erected o frome dwesll- ys and Lega]
o . . . vania, . an o me ing.
idays) continuously in said Town, Co directed, I will expose 1o The foregoing descriptiion

public sale at the Sher-

s wos prepared in aceoed-
hereto attached is a copy of the legal n¢ itf's Office, in the Court ancet with o draft, of

: . . Houwse, in the Town of . gyrve repored by L. d proceedin
which appeared in the issue of said newsp; Bloomsburg, Columbia Woyns Yaidacker, Regis. g

shment; that

. Counly, Pennsylvania, 5 e
‘November 25, December 2, 9, oo Fomvomer  jored Suveyor. dofied oo
..... e P om s s R omom s oo Thurs.,Dec ‘?.]93‘ Ta én |in1° ex'e,:uﬁmn. d 1. -
a12:00 o'clock p.m. elc., af the suvit of dhe published;

that iant i '
the affiant is one of the owners and pu AL THAT CERTAIN piece,  Bloomsburg Bank-Cotium.

i : ) . - parcel or tract of land ia Trust C verlisement
or notice was published; that neither the 2 situate in Benfon Town- 2;',1,,5,.”5:“;& W Bl - in the sub
B . . ship, Columbia County, d ) €. Bardo, his 2O 1I e sub-
ject matter of said notice and advertise. Pennsylvnio, bounded  yife. oann &. Barce. s

t . and described more fully  Notice is hereby givem tc [1€ foregoing
statement as to time, place, and character 2efollowstowit . oll claimants and parrfies
BEGINNING of an iron pin in interest that the Sher-
in the center line of  |if will on Decernbhesr 18, - X
Township Route Mo, 571 1981, fite o scheduile of [3.. f!
in the easterly line of  distribution in his oftice /
I“""_d* of H. Ra.ymog'\d  where the same wilil be \ U - il

e B - _ B SRR [

S el e S
VICTOR B. VANDLING 4949 |
SHERIFLF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY §
PENNSYLVANIA 4

"

: /j 3 - B0-508 L
4 ) A dec., [, 195 313 g
1 HaAY 2
i ITO ’nm'/—j v - — E‘i
ClonpErory L ess - §oadteqy . e ay
%_ RDELR QR 4 §nte Q..‘_)_'Rl 5..C,_r.ﬁ£/}( ) % /70 el

i, - ™ s
r:he Plund el SSevend oy and //_f'd";:" ‘.

. T T TDoLLARS

SBLAg

2o
f Bloomshurg Bark-COLUMBIA TRUST CO.

Bleomsberg, Pa.

For OO s Pacde
oo e N 81 €D .
Hldeanm)l Ads ¥ ote0 3 WADEHIALE

ot R T e T T e

___\Ct“f't_{““ f_/;;‘ . \:_(_L, M{, {¢ ,.fn . )
STdnmA O 05 (--*j o/ Ch

~
Rt = L e A w1 PR, e e, A




STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA )
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA |

Paul R. Everly III

says that Berwick Enterprise is a news
place of business in the Town of Berwick
established on the 6th day of April, 1903,
Holidays) continuously in said Town, Co
hereto attached is a copy of the legal nc

which appeared in the issue of said newsp.
November 25, December 2,

that the affiant is one of the owners and pu
or notice was published; that neither the :
ject matter of said notice and advertise

statement as to time, place, and character

Sworn and subscribed to before me this . . .

fidavit have been paid in full.

, being duly sv
SHERIFF'S SALE

By virtue of Writ of Execu-

tion No. 63 of 1981,
issuad out of the Court
of Common Pleas of Col-
umbia County, Pennsyl-
vania, and to me
directed, | will expose to
public sale at the Sher-
it's Office; in the Court
House, in the Town of .
Bloomsburg, Columbia
County, Pennsylvania,
on:

Thurs.,Dec 17,1981

at 2:00 o’clock p.m.

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece,

parcel or fract of land
situate in Benton Town-
ship, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, bounded
and described more fully
as tollows, to-wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pin

in the center line

Township Route No. 671
in the eostarly line of
lands of H. Raymond

o

=y

Iidod,_ e1_ ;x; '{hén.c.e
along said londs of Rood,
Nort

3 degrees 07 min- . .,

utes 06 seconds East, 8 .. &35

distance of 534.54 feet to

an iren pin in line of *

lands of H. Dayne Kline, -

ot ux: thence dlong said
lands of Klineiand londs
now or formerly of Harry
Hiscox, et ux, South Bl
degrees 32 minutes 35
seconds East, a distance
of 408.3) teet 1o an iron
pin in the corner of lands
of James Thomas: thence
aleng said tands of
Thomas South 18
degrees 25 minules 18
seconds West, a distonce
of 660.29 feet to an iron
pin in the center line of

Township'Route No. 671;°

thence along the center
line of said Township
Route 671 the following
three courses in dis-
rance: (1) North 70
degrees 17 minutes
seconds West, 27.99 feet
to a point; {2) North &0
degrees 10 minutes 31
seconds West, 64.56 feet
1o o point; {3) North 51
degrees 55 minutes 20
seconds West, 190.31
feet, to a point, being
the place of beginning.
Containing approximotet
4.514 acres, wpon whic
is erected a frame dwell-

ing.

The foregoing description
was prepared in accord-
ance with a draft, of
survey prepared by L.
Wayne Loidacker, Regis-
tered Surveyor, dated
April 4, 1977,

Token into execution,
etc., ar the suit of the
Bloomsburg Bank-Coium-
bia Trust Company
against Dovid W. Bordo

and Joann C. Barde, his

wife.
Notice is hersby m?iven tc
all claimants and porties

in interast that the Sher-
iff will on December 18,
1981, file a schedule of
distribution in his office .
whera the same will be

7

My Commission Expires

MATIHEY
BLOOMS;-
MY COMMS-

FN

TARY PUBLIC
16 COUNTY

4 RILY S 1985
Member P o
...19. ... Ihereby Cettify that the V¥ ¥and publication

" Alvin J Luschas, Esq .
Nov 25, Dec. 2.9

- deposes and
»al office and

inia, and was

1ys and Legal

shment; that
d proceeding
d published;
Ivertisement
2d in the sub-

he foregoing

for publishing the foregoing notice, and the fee for this af-



STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

58S:

SHERIFF'S SALE

By virtue of Writ of Execu-

R. Everiy III

Paul

e v e .

that The Morning Press is a newspaper of general circulat
of business in the Town of Bloomsburg, County of Colu
was established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has be
and Legal Holidays). continuously in said Town, County
lishment; that hereto attached is a copy of the legal no:

titled proceeding which appeared in the issue of said nex
Novgmber 25 December 2, 9, B:Is.

., being duly sworn

, 19.. .., exactly
affiant is one of the owners and publishers of said newsy
notice was published; that neither the affiant nor The M
ject matter of said notice and advertisement, and that a

statement as to time, place, and character of publication ¢

Sworn and subscribed to before me this . ..« 24 day

My Commission Expires

Member Pan ngy!

19. ..., I hereby certify that the
for publishing the foregoing notice, and the fee for this af-

And now,........ -
charges amounting to $........
fidavit have been paid in full.

fion No. 63 of
issued out of the Court
of Common Pleas ot Cal-
umbia County, Pennsyl-
vania, ond to me
diracled, | will expose to
public sale at the Sher-
iff's Office, in the Court
Heuse, in the Town of
Bloomsburg, Celumbia
County, Pennsylvania,
on:

Thurs, . Dec 17,1981

at 2:00 o'clock p.m.

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece,

parcel- or tract of land
situate in Banton Town-
ship, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, bounded
and described more fully
as follows, to-wit:

BEGINNING at an iren pin

in the center line of
Township Route No. &71
in the easterly line of
londs of H. Raymond
Rood, et ux; thence
along said lands of Rood,
North 3 degress 07 min-
vtes 06 seconds East, o
distance of 534,54 feet fo
an iron pin in ling of
lands of H. Doyne Kline,
et ux; thence along said
fands of Kline and lands
now ar formerly of Harry
Hiscox, et ux, South 8i
degrees . 32 minutes 35

1981, -

"séaﬁaé-_‘éﬁsi,_ it
of 408.31 foat’

e
of 660,29 feet to an Ho
pir in the center line of
Township Route No. 671:
thence along the center
line of said Township
Route 671 the following
three courses in dis-
tance: (1) North 70
degrees 17 minutes 00
seconds West, 27.99 foet
to a point: {2) North 0
degrees 10 minutes 31
seconds West, 64,56 feet
to a point; (3} North 5t
degrees 55 minutes 20
seconds Wast, 180,31
feat, to o point, being
the place of beginning.

Containing approximatel
4.514 ocres, upon whicl!

- is erected o frame dwell-

ing.

The foregeing description
was prepared in accord-
ance with o draft of
survey prepared by L,
Wayne Laidacker, Regis-
tared Surveyor, doted
April 4, 1977.

Taken into execution,
efc., ot the suit of the
Bloomsburg Bank-Colum-
bia Trust Cempany
agoinst David W, Bardo
ond Joann C, Bardo, his
wife,

Notice is hereby given to
alt claimants and parties
in interest that the Sher-
itf wilf on December 18,
1981, file ¢ schedule of
distribution in his office
where the same will be
availabfe for inspection
and the distribution will
be made in accordance
with the schedule unless
excoptions are filad ther-
ato within ten (10) days
thereatiar.

Victor B Yondlin
: : Sheri
Alvin J Luschas, Esq
Nov 25, Dec. 2,9 B

) .&{.\:\1— i ":1-:‘_'_

T
. .‘".-':), (P S

. \

et

.......

Public)

MATTHEW J CREMY NOTARY PyBY|C

BLOOMSBURG
MY COMMISSION

COtUMBIA COUNTY
FXPIRES JULY 5 i385

3 Association o .
adverasng AA&publication



QFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLURIBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

HLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA. 17a15

VIGTOR B. VANDLING, Sherifi ' A. J. ZALE, Chief Deputy

TELEPHONE: Z17-784-~1991 . . JOHMN W, O'BRIEN, DEPUTY

LEE F, MENRINGER, DEPUTY
LINDA D, MOWERY, DEPUTY X

Bloomsburg Bank Columbia Trust
vs ’

' IN THE COURT OF COMMON
David W Bardo and JoAnn C. Bardo ' . PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
NO, 63 of 1981

WRIT OF EXECUTION

SERVICE ON  JoAnn C Bardo

On November 11 1981 at 2:20 o'clock P.M, _, a true and
attested copy of the within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the Notice

of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defen%?nt JoaAnn C Bardo
: . at Her place of employment First Easrevm Bank —
101 East Front St. Berwick,P4w Handing to JoAnm C. Barda Personally .

Service was made by personally handing said VWrit of Execution and Notice of
Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.

So Answears:

John J./0tBrien

Deputy Sheriff

For:

Victor B. Vandling
Sheri ff Columbia Co.

Sviorn and subscribed before me
this 13 day of Nevember

19_g1.

Frederick J. Poterson
Prothonotary, Columbla County, Pa,.



QFFICE QF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA GOUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLODODMSBUR a, P'ENNBYLVANIA, 17815

VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff

TELEPHUNE!: 7217-784-1991

A. 3. ZALE, Cbief Depuly

JOHMN J. O'BRIEN, DEPUTY
E . ER, DERPUTY
Bloomsburg Bank Columbia Trust | CINDA B MowERY, DERTY
. IN THE COURT OF COMMON
David and Joan Bardo _

PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
'COMM9§WE§%EEB?F PENNA.

SRR -+ - WRIT OF EXECUTION
: {MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

POSTING OF PROPERTY
November 20, 1981 at 4:35 P.M.

» Posted a copy of the SHERIFF'S
do
SALE bill on the property of Pavid and Joan Bar

RD#1,Benton, Penna. County of Columbia State of Penna. Township of Bento

Columbia County,_ Pennsylvenia. Said posting performed by Columbia County Deputy

Sheriff John J. O'Brien

[,

30 Answerss 3
.""“‘" s ;/ \

John J/O Brlen
: Deputy Sheriff

For: '
VA Vodllni,
Victor B. Vandling

Sheriff, Col. Co.

Sworn and subscribed before rrée this
day of November 1981

.. : - -

Frederick J. Peterson, Prothonotary
Collmbia County, Pennsylvanla



QOFFICE or

SHERIFF OF COLUMNBIA COUNTY

COVRT HoUusE .
BLOOMSRU GG, PENNESYLVANIA, 17815

VICTOR B. VANBLING, Sheriff _ A. S ZALE, Chief Depuly

TELEFHONES  717-784-1593 SOHN J, R*BRIEN, DEPUTY
. LEF F. HMENSINDER, DERPLTY
LINDA O. MOWERY, DERUTY

NMowvembhay 2, 1981

OMMON
RLOOMSRITA BANK=COLIINRT A IN THE COURT OF C
}E{r’rgrbhnn.-ipAa.!\f o - PLEAS OF COLUMBTA COUNTY
T e - COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
: 0 ' rf 1981 E.D,
DAVID W. RARDD AMD TOANM C. _ NO. %3 o
RAPD, M3 WIFE : - R WRIT OF EXECUTTON

SERVICE ON DAVTD W, RARM

- r 1 N .
On _October 230, 192] at __ 3310 P, » a true and

attested copy of the within VWrit of Execution and a true copy of the Notice
of Sheriff’s Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant, _ David W.
Hardna : at ok Street, Rantan, Penna, :
: by _Depntv Sheriff John I, (WErien. e
Service was made by personally handing said Writ of Execution and Notice of
Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.

O%M@rsﬁm -

Deputy Sheriff

For:

\/L&‘m 3 \IMG?Q‘#-OA

Victor B. Vandling
Sheri ff Columbia Co.

Sworn and subseribed before me
this __2nd_ day of NMovember
1981, . ;

Frederick J. Peterson
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Pa.



ALL THAT CERTARIN piece, parcel or tract of land situate in

Benton Township, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and describedl

1

more fully as follows, to—Wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pin in the centerline of Township Route
No. 671 in the easterly line of lands of H. Raymond Rood, et ux; thence
along said lands of Rood, North 3 degrees 07 minutes 06 seconds East,
a distance of 534.54 feet to an iron pin in line of lands of H. Dayne
Kline, et ux; thence along said lands of Kline and lands now or i
formerly of ﬁarry Hiscox, et ux, South 81 degrees 32 minutes 35 Seconds
East, a distance of 408.31 feet to an iron pin in the corner of lands
of James Thomas; thence along said lands of Thomas Scuth 18 degrees
25 minutes 18 seconds West, a distance of 660.29 feet to an iron pin
in the centerline of Township Route No. 671; thence along the center-—
line of said Township Route 671 the following three courses in distance:
(1) North 70 decgrces 17 minutéq 00 seconds West, 27.99 feet to a point;
{2) North 60 degrees 10 minutes 31 seconds West, 64.56 feet to a point;
(3) North 51 degrees SS-minutes 20 seconds West, 1806.31 feet, to a
point, being the place of BEGINNING.

CONTAINING approximately 4.514 acres, upon which is-érected
a frame dwelling.

The foregoing description was prepared in accordance with a
draft of survey prepared by L. Wayne Laidacker, Registered Surveyor,

dated April 4, 1977.



ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel or tract of land situate'in 
Benton Township, Columbia County, Pennéylvania, bounded and described
more fully as follows, to—wit:” )

BEGINNING at an iron pin in the centerline of Township Route
No. 671 in the easterly line of lands of H. Raymond Rood, et ux; thence
along said lands of Rood, North 3 degrees 07 minutes 06 seconds East,
a distance of 534.54 feet to an iron pin in line of lands of H. Dayne
Kline, et ux; thence along said lands of Kline and lands now or |
formerly of ﬁarry Hiscox, et ux, South 81 degrees 32 minutes 35 seconds
East, a distance of 408.31 feet to an iron pin in the corner of lands
of James Thomas; thence along said lands of Thomas South 18 degrees
25 minutes 18 seconds West, a distance of 660.29 feet to an iron pin
in the centerline of Township Route No. 671; thence along the center-
line of said Township Route 671 the following three courses in distance:
(1) North 70 degrees 17 minutéq 00 seconds West, 27.99 feet to a point;
(2) North 60 degrees 10 minutes 31 seconds West, 64.56 feet to a point;
(3) North 51 dedgrees éS-minutes 20 seconds West, 180.31 feet, to a
point, being the place of BEGINNING.

CONTAINING approximately 4,514 acres, upon which is.érected
a frame dwelling.

The foregoing descrip?ion was prepared in accordance with a
draft of survey prepared by L. Wayne Laidacker, Registered Surveyor,

dated April 4, 1977,
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State of Pennsylvania
County of Columbia } o8

BEVERLY J, MICHAEL, ACTING
[, KsaakBEshii Recorder of Deeds, &c. in and for said County, do hereby certify that I

have carefully examined the Indices of mortgages on file in this office against

David W. Bardo and Joann C, Bardo, his wife,

and find as follows:

See Photostatic copy attached,

Fee .$3.00 In testimony whereof I have set my hand and

seal of office this 10th  day of December

A.D., 19 81

ACTING

c! \ i Ta {\ i :
@M«Lbdﬁ%. 9 /)/:M'- NALLXA RECORDER
.lj.
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R oty v ha ey o

ﬁ{.‘lbl‘ ﬂ]ﬂ duy of Doecembor i the year of our
Lord vne thousand nine hundred angd seventy-seven {1977) ' '

Metfupen DAVID W. BARDO and JOANN C. BARDO, his wife, both of

920 McQuire Road, Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania,

~AND-

BLOOMSBURG BANK~-COLUMNMBIA TRUST COMPANY, a banking
institution having iis principsd office in the Town of DBloomsburg,
Columbiia County, Pennsylvania,

& Corpuration existing ard ncorporated under the laws (1COMmonwealth of Pennsylvania
Muortgagee . uf the other part,

Whereas, the said David W, Barde and Joann ¢. Bardo, his wife

Slip: Mortgagers | and by their certain ohipation, under their
hand g and seal 5, duly executed, beuring even date herewith, stand hovnd unto the sad Mertgugee
its Suceessors or Assigns in the sum of EIGHTY TUHOUSAND ($80,000.00) DOLLARS—w—e-
lwind money of the United States of Awerica; conditioned that the sani Mortpagor 5, theidr
Heirs, Sxeontors and Admimastoators shodl and do weil amd traly pay, or Sanre to Do pand anta the saad
soe s i FOITY THOU S AND
(340 ,9006.00) DOLLAKRS pavabie interest caly tor fhe fivsi Lwo (23
moonths at the rate of eipal and three-gquarters (8=-3/4") nor cent
per annuwn, theroafter principal and interest thereon at the rate
of eight and threc-quarters (8-3/49%) por cent per wnnum, pavable
monthly. Paymoents on acceount of prioeipal and intoerest shall be made
at the rate of at least THRED HUNDRED FIFPTY-THHEE DOLLARS AND FORTY-
NINE CENTS ($353.49) per month. All due within twenty {20) vears
and two (2) months from the date hercof. First payinent to be nade
on or before the 43 day ol Jare iy 1978, A luave charge of [ive
(5%) per cent of the monthly payment will be applicable 1o any
payment which is fifteen (15) days or more past duc.

Bortpages L its cerbunn Atharnes L Suecessors or Jenilns

. THIS IS A COXSTRUCTION MOWRTGAGE
Transfer of tilie to the premises hereby mortpaged shali mahe abl sums due Orreoa, iDCuding principai and inlerest

and !} anwunts agreed to be trealed am such, payable on demand, irtespective of anytaing herein contained to the contrary.

g\nh Alsa ar s times, pay ali taxes and % eep the buildings erected upon the land herein de-

woribied nented Tor the benent of the blortgajee in anine ood and relutne Stock Tnsurance
T

Comipany o Cianpanies, 1o tie ainount of at least TORTY THOUSAND (540,000 . GG -m e mmmm
ihulars. and tawe no insuruace oul ot sausd baddings not tiareer for the bepent of the Muilgagee

And \31]:‘. ?;uliwr Eonditioir of this Obhgatan s such, that if at any time defuuit shall tie
- ;s : :

ST s o )
made in the payment o HUIRCI Pad H
terest a8 aloresacl, for the space of Thidriy doys after any pavient thereaf alail tal Jue, orif &
breacii of any other of the foregoing vondbilions e made by ihe sand Mort;

&, thar
Tteirs, Execntors, Admintairators or Assiras, the said princmpal sum shast, at {he oplos,

of the said Morigagee |, its Sudveasors or Assigus, becone dae, and payaent of tie sawie, with thc in-

terest, taxes amd caats of wisuriace due thereon, as aforesand, together with an Ailorney’s conimisson of
10 ner ventum on the said principal sum, bestdes costs of st may be enforeed and recovered at onee,

,?&"ahr Tlhis Fudenture Iidueasctll, that ie said Martgagor , as weli for and in considera tion
of the aforesaid debt or sum of  FOHTY THOUSAND {$40,000.00)-=-=m-~ —w— —w—1dsilars,
and for the hetter securing the payment of the sarae, with dnierest as aforesaid, unto the said
Mortgagee |, its Suecessors or Assigns, in the discharge of the sulid recited Oblization | as for and in
ransiteranen of the further sum of Gae Doliar, lawiul money, atvresaid, unto the said Mortgagor 35 im
rand paid by the said Mortgagee  the receipt whereoi is hereby scknowledged, io hereby grant,
bargain, sell, release and confirm unto the said Mortygagee .11« Successors and Assigns,

- |87 733




ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parce! or tract of land situate 1in
Benton Toweship, Columbia County, Pennsyvlivania, bounded and descrihed
more fully as follows, to-wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pin in the centerline of Township Route
No. 671 in the easterly line ot lands of . Raymond Rood, et ux:
thence along said lands of Rood, north 3 degrees 07 minutes 08
seconds east, a distance of 534,54 feet to an iron pin in line of
lands of H. Dayne Kline, et ux; thence along said lands of Kline
and lands now or formerly of Harry Hiscox, et ux, south 81 degrees
32 minutes 33 seconds east, a distance of 408.31 feet to an irTon
pin in the coraer of lands of James Thomas; thence along said
lands of Thomas south 18 degrees 25 minutes 18 =meconds west, =
distance of 660.29 feet to an iron pin in the centerline of Town-
ship Route No. 871; thence alonf the centerline of said Township
Route No. €71 the following three courses in distance: (1) north
70 degrees 17 minutes 00 seconds west, 27.99 feet to a point;
(2) north 80 degrees 10 minutes 31 seconds west, 64.56 feet to a
point; (3) north 5) degrees 55 minutes 20 seconds west, 180,31
feet, to a point, being the place of heginning,

CONTAINING approximately 4,514 acres of vacant land.
The foregoing description was prepared in accordance with a

draft of survey prepared by L, Wavne Liidacker, roegistered Sur-
veyor, dated April 4, 1977.

147 - 739




Togetlier with all and singuiar  Buildingy
heredifaments and appurtenances whatsoever unte the hercly granted premises belonging of in a&y
wise apperiaining, and the reversions and remamders, rents, issues and profits thereof,

To Have aud to Hold the saig  buildings

hereditaments and premises granted. or mentioned and intended 50 to be, with the appurtenances.
unto the said

Mortgagee |, it+ Successors or assigns. to and iur the only proper use and behoof of the said
Morigagee . its Sugcessors and assipns forever

their
Aud the said Morgagor s, for themselves/ ilers and Assigns, do hereby covenant,
promise and agree to and with the said Moricaree . its Succeseurs aped Assapns, that i the said

Morigagors . theidiers or Assigns, shali neglect or refuee to evp Lp the woresaid insorance, ar
Py all taxes. it shail he dawiid Tor the vatd Morigagee | ity Surcessors of Assions, 1o inore the spic
baldinys i the sumn afemesant and pav suid Lxes and shali

recover the custs and expenses of such jnsurance and laxes in a suil upens this Mortpgagee,

Hrovided C?\Iinags. nevertheless, thatif the said Mortpagor 8, Lhelr Heirs, Fxecutors,
Admimstrators or Assigas do and shall pay, of cause to be uaid, unto the sand Mortrarcee 1z S
ressors of Assigis, the said prineipal sum of FORTY THOUSAND (340,000.00) Doliars, fawin

sraney afvresand, cuothe day and tme hereinbefore mentionesd am) appenntel for pavment of 1oe saie,

tegetier wWip terest, taxes, cosis and charces of pesrance, an afuresand, sl witheut Loy Seluction,
LT ReAEEAIMIONLE

seisication or abatement to he made of anvthing for o oo oresneot of Gns faves, o
whatseeser. then and from thencelnrth, as weli this rre-cnt Jheientare avd the

e ocerehy granied,

xe the i recited Uhligation 8.all vease, determine ahil beconie void,

._’J\nh Tjru‘aibeh é\[sa, that it shail and may be lawful for the sald Mortgagee . 1t Suceee-
8ars or Awsigns, wien and as soon as the gald prineipal pum shali in any event, becrine due ans povibie, a8
aforesail, to file 8 complaint and action of mortgage forelosure hereen and proceed therens Lo judpmoent and
execution for the recovery of said prineipal sum and ali interest due thereon, and the costs nnd expenses of
insurance and taxes as aforesald, together with an Attorney's cotnmnission of Y fer centags an
said prineipal sum, besides costs of guit, without stay of or exemplion from execution or uther Proceas with

a2 full reieasc of wrcors,

5 s 3 . < IR . R . g b ey D g
din Litiese zkihl‘!‘rﬂf. the KE.G pari LS of the first part ha Vo hereunto sog LbotLr
hana 5 ang seal &, the dav and year first gbove writren,
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Conumontoralth of Pernoulbanix )

- BB,
County of Columbia |
. f N N
i this, the o ad Jur of Decemher A Doy TT, befare me
a Notafry Puhlic the unelersizoed {heer,

pessonalty appeared David W. Bardo and JoAnn €. Bardo
knaen ltrf me {or satisfactorily provent o be the peoson whese mame 8 AT e
imstrament, and acknowledged that The ¥ oexecuted the same {or the purpo.es therein contained.

Ju .nlih“'55 iUi?l‘rl'lJf, U herennto ser my hand and ool seal.
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suberihed e the within
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~State of | RETTY L SFRSE, Matary Puhtg .
i 1 i | V8. Pow s b € el fo e of ) : %
Lty u My Cumezessa Exprres Juiy 20, 190 ”fr;,..”:m‘;‘f.\“\‘
On this, the dav af Ay Chetore e
' the underaaed Cleer, peraoal'y
appearel (SIS R S R L R IS I A TR I T
proves? te e the person whose name sulvarilind v the within dnatrament, ol schnosdefred thar
he exevited the sune for Hae parpose: therein contained.

Hu Witiese Ilfigrrmf, I Serennto ser o foed ol o%en! el

Ui ol osieer
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Terarded on his 19th a4y ¢ December AP 1877 inohe
Necomidee's Oifice of sid Cunniy, 15 Maortuape Nook Votume 187 , Page 738

G rwder my Bond und the sea! of the sd Ofiee, the date above wettin.
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L &aw OFFICES OF

DERR, PURSEL & LUSCHAS

DALE A. DERR 238 MARKET STREET AREA CODE 717

THARLES B. PURSEL -
P. Q. BOX 539 FR4A-a554

ALVIM 1. LLSCHAS
BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17815

October 26, 1981

Victor B. Vandling, Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re: Bloomsburg Bank vs. Bardo
No. 491 of 1981

Dear Sheriff Vandling:
You are hereby authorized to continue the scheduled
Sheriff's Sale in the above matter from October 29, 1981, and
to readvertise the same,
Verv truly vyours,

N7

ALVIN J. LUSCHAS

AJL:pac

c: Bloomsburg Bank-Columbia Trust Company




il e MO oAl COST SHEET
LA ] g bad ol

=43, ;g o7 Vs H-NBAJQC/Q; Dav.ed b TCnwad

THURSDAY, C'Gﬂ/yf.{_, :‘2?:, /55/ NO. _ &3 e £ FSr &7
WRIT OF EXECUTION: - | TOTAL
Judgement --- Prlnclpal 3 “3/_5’ el (:'e/ R
Insurance 3 \ -
Interest from __ //¢7/ 57 to B2 7. A2
Real Estate Tax
Interest from to
days @ § par day
Totalaveswses /0 Lol ro o g ey LT
INTTIAL PROTHONOTARY COSTS (PD. BY ATTY. )]
Proth. (Writ)
Pro. Pd. Y
Shffc V. 3 _¢“‘:)‘H
Judg. Fee _ &L
Atty., Fee
Satisfaction
Totalo o-oc.vo$ 4:7‘ .'-‘L'»: “ . % L -
ATTORNEY FEES - To‘tal_..¢.-...$- . . : $
: f L& J/
SHERIFE'S COST OF GALE: - Z BT
Docket & Levy - (075 L el
Service of Notice : .0 ; ,;¢,;ai£,*f;
Pastage - .
Posting of Sale Bills (Bldg., Offlce, Lobby etc.) /5,00
Advertising, Sale Rills . 500
Advartising, Newsps pers : S eQ o
Mileage _ o ' X 00 .
'Crvlng/ﬂd‘ourn of Sale - P X -1 =2 '
- Poundage (2% lst $1000 plus 2‘36' each $ thereafter) _
Sheriff's Deed (executlng &. reg1ster1ng) o _20.00
| $
Total. L L N 3 .$ “.3-?{:_ -7 y .
Morning Press (Ads)}
Barwick Enterprise (Ads)
lenrie Printing .
Finance Charges ’
. ’ $ LS
Prothonotary - List of Liens . s0.6¢ )
Deed . : _ .00 :
Totalesssss $_23. 0O $ /3.00
Recorder of Céluﬁbia Co. _.. | . ' |
Deed, Szarch, Affidavit I ed
State Stamps -
Realty Transfer Stamps . -
| | Totaleees. $ $ _2# 00
REAL ESTATE TAXES:
Borough/Township & County Taxes, 19.%l 205,55
School Taxes, District f enfes, 19 Sr'_/ C&S57. 33
Parcel il ©O3-C%-7T-D 19 80 3. 10
Parcel {2 . : L
Parcel if3 -
“Parcel #4 - ' - '
| Totalesesoss 5763 2. : ‘g 1635295
Fomrcrpaity for-15 3 Total ¢ /.. 0. /0

(taxes & costs)



LAW OFFICES OF

DERR,PURSEL & LUSCHAS

DALE A. DERR 238 MARKET STREET AREA CODE 717

CHARLES B, PURSEL -
P.0. BOX 532 Fes-assa

ALVIN I LUSCHAS
BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17815

October 26, 1981

Victor B. Vandling, Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re: Bloomsburg Bank vs. Bardo
No. 491 of 1981

Dear Sheriff Vandling:

You are hereby authorized to continue the scheduled
Sheriff®s Sale in the above matter from October 29, 1981, and
to readvertise the game,.

Very truly vours,

- ALVIN J. LUSCHAS

AJL:pac

¢: Bloomsburg Bank-Columbia Trust Company

r



AW DEER IR
BULL & BULL
6 MARAET STRECCT

ROBERT £ Silll BeERWITHK, FA 8GR ARTA CODE TIF
FIHERT A HL L TE DB RHOME F%0 =0

Qctober 27, 1981

slwvin J. Luschas, Esquire
238 Market Strect

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania
7815

IN RE: Bloomsburg Bank-Columbia Trust Co. vs. David W. Barde
and Jo Ann C. Bardo---Mortgage Foreclosure---sSheri1tr s Sale

Dear Al:

This letter is to confirm our telephone conversation yesterday
afternoon in which you agreed, on behalf of the Bloomsburg Bank-
Columbia Trust Co., to stay the scheduled Sheriff's Sale in the
above matter, which was originally scheduled for Thursday, October
29, 1981. According to our conversation. the Sherifl's Sale will
be continued for a minimum of thirty (30) days from October 29,
1981.

When I spoke with Reed Miller of the Bloomsburg Bank-Columbia
Trust Co., he advised me that he had no objections to a continuance
of the sale for thirty (30) days either.

I trust that you have informed the Sheriff of the continuance.
Thank you for your understanding and professional cooperation in
this matter.

As you are aware, since it was the reason for the continuance,
the Bardos have executed a Sales Agreement with prospective purchasers
of their real estate. Yrom all indica~icns,
problem obtaining financing for the purchase within the next thirty
days. I will keep you advised of the progress of this transaction.

Lo Rittrargo 33T T Thhasra +—~
cag SUYFeres DA e 7

Very truly yours,

ROBERT A. BULL
RAB : C_lr

d/cﬁf Sheriff of Columbia County



OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLURIBIA COUNTY

CYUURT HDUSE

BEODOMSBURIG, FENNSYL\’ANIA, 1715

VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sherif . A J. ZALE, chief Depuly

TELEPHONE! 717-784-1991 . SJOMHM WL D'ARIEN, DERPUTY
LEE F. MENSIMEER, DEPUTY
LINDA D. MOWERY, DE PUTY

Saptember 22, 198}

IN THE COURT OF COMMON

_ 31 =-COLIP
BLOOMSRIR BANK=COUIMPTA - PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

TRUST COMPANY

Vs ' | COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
. " c.
DAVID W. PARDO AND JOANN C . NO. 43 of 1981 F.D,
BiRDO,R HIS WIFR : : ' WRIT OF EXECUTION

SERVICE ON David W. Bardn

On _ Septemher 21, 1981 at 5235 PuMs . a true and

attested copy of the within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the Notice

of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant, David W,
RBardo . at __R.D. 2, Renton, Pa.

- - _ by _Depty Sheriff Jobn T. "WIrien g
Service was made by personally handing said Writ of Execution and Notice of

Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.
i;éﬁ:sw s . .

Deputy Shertff

Fors:

Victor B. Vandling o
Sheriff Columbia Co. ‘

Sworn and subscribed before me
this 22nd day of Septemher

1981,

Frederick J. Peterson
Prothonetary, Columbia County, Pa.



OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOIUSE
BLOOMSBUK IS, FENMNSYLVARIA, 17815

VIGTOR B. VANDLING, Sherifi o A. J. ZALE, Chief Depuly

TELEPHIONES: 7177 Ba-19973 B JOMHM J, B*BRIEN, DEFUTY
. LFE F. MENGINBER, DEPUTY
LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPUTY

September 15, 108)

Bloomsburg Bank-Columbia IN THE COURT OF COMMON
Trust Company - PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
vs ' COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
David W. Bardo and JoAnn .. : . NO. 63 of 1981 E,D,
- Pardn, his wife : ' WRIT OF EXECUTION

SERVICE ON _ JoAnn €, Rardn

On _ September 14, 1981 at 1:00 P.M, » a true and
attested copy of the within Wit of Execution and a trus copy of the MNotice
of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant, JoAnn G,
Rardo : . at 101 West Front St., Berwick (lst Fastarn Bank ,
place of emplovmant) - by Deputy Sheriff John J. O'Brian . .
Service was made by personally handing said Wit of Execution and Notice of
Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the de fendant.

So Answerst

Q) Obien.

Deputy eriff

o’

- vt il
Fors .

\/x&m o\ M&Q»h%
Victor B. Vandling |
Sheriff Columbia Co. '

Sworn and subscribed before me
this _15th day of _Septemher
19171 . : '

Frederick J. Peterson
Prothonetary, Columbia County, Pa.



OFFiCcE aF

SHERIFF OF GOLUMB}A COUNTY

COWURT HOUSE

BLOOMSHURDO, P‘ENNBYLVANIA. 17815

VIGTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff A. J. ZALE, Chief Depuly

TELEPHONE: 717-784-1991 JOHN 4, D'ERIEN, DEPUTY

LEE F. MENDINGER, DEPUTY
LINDA D. MDWERY, DEPUTY

September 272, 1981
IN THE COURT OF COMMON

BLOOMSBIRYG RANK-COLUMBRIA PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

TRUST COMPANY ' COMMONWYEALTH OF PENNA.
w3 NO. A3 of 1981 E.D,

DAVIN W. BAADO AND JOAMM € A ' WRIT OF EXECUTION

RARDO, HIS WIFEH : ' (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

_ POSTING OF PROPERTY
On Septamher 21, 1981 a+ AND P.M,

» posted a copy of the SHERIFE'S

- SALE bill on the property of Navid W, Bardo and Joann C. Bardn, Q0. 1,

Ranton

Columbia County, Pennsylvania. Said posting performed by Columbia County Deputy

Sheriff _John T, 0O'8rien

S0 fnswerss .
Obbaorn.
Deputy Sheriff ' |

For: . '

\iﬂjtﬁbha ‘Ei\Jflquﬁzbrqzs
Victor B. Vandling
Sheri_f_f, Col. Co.

Sworn and subscribed before me this
22nd _day of _ September 19£) .

Frederick J. Peterson, Prothonotar;
~ Columbia County, Pennsylvania



